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2020 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 21. - 22.2.2020

Konkurencja 23 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
22.02.2020 - 10:57 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 2:12.07 URYNIUK Anna 00603 Sewilla (GRE) 24.08.1997
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. WIELGUS Emilia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:45.42 399 36.60 42.88 43.94 42.00
2. KĘDZIOR Pola 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:45.82 396 36.63 40.17 44.09 44.93
3. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:50.63 363 36.37 44.33 44.44 45.49

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.21 590 33.53 37.22 37.90 36.56
2. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:32.17 512 33.99 38.29 39.84 40.05
3. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:38.57 453 33.27 40.03 41.96 43.31
4. RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:48.58 377 35.46 42.95 44.84 45.33
5. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:53.86 343 36.32 44.33 46.62 46.59
6. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:55.77 332 36.03 44.88 48.39 46.47

JUNIOR

1. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:23.40 612 31.67 35.99 37.91 37.83
2. WRÓBEL Julia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:31.11 523 32.67 37.88 39.50 41.06
3. ŚWIĄTEK Joanna 18 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:31.50 519 32.72 37.97 40.20 40.61
4. SZYSZKO Karolina 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:33.50 499 34.88 39.10 39.16 40.36
5. MACIOŁA Maja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:43.50 413 36.46 42.70 42.88 41.46
6. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:54.21 341 34.69 41.90 50.39 47.23

OPEN

1. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:23.40 612 31.67 35.99 37.91 37.83
2. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:25.21 590 33.53 37.22 37.90 36.56
3. WRÓBEL Julia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:31.11 523 32.67 37.88 39.50 41.06
4. ŚWIĄTEK Joanna 18 UKP Gryf Dębica 2:31.50 519 32.72 37.97 40.20 40.61
5. POZNACHOWSKA Nadia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:32.17 512 33.99 38.29 39.84 40.05
6. SZYSZKO Karolina 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:33.50 499 34.88 39.10 39.16 40.36
7. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:38.57 453 33.27 40.03 41.96 43.31
8. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:39.28 447 36.42 41.67 42.66 38.53
9. MACIOŁA Maja 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:43.50 413 36.46 42.70 42.88 41.46

10. WIELGUS Emilia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:45.42 399 36.60 42.88 43.94 42.00
11. KĘDZIOR Pola 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:45.82 396 36.63 40.17 44.09 44.93
12. RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra14 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:48.58 377 35.46 42.95 44.84 45.33
13. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:50.63 363 36.37 44.33 44.44 45.49
14. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:53.86 343 36.32 44.33 46.62 46.59
15. SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 17 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:54.21 341 34.69 41.90 50.39 47.23
16. GRABOWSKA Gabriela 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:55.77 332 36.03 44.88 48.39 46.47


